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1 Mr. Zakir Ali Khan Librarian 2013 M.Lib & Info. Sc., PGDCA 7504981058 zakirali86@gmail.com

2 Ms. Jyotishree Dutta Library Assistant 2022 M.Lib & Info. Sc., PGDCA 9337407842 jyotidutta1998@gmail.com

3 Mr. Abhimanyu Maharana Assistant (Estab.) 1994 B.A 9437229451 maharana.abhimanyu02@gmail.com

4 Mr. Gagan Bihari Barik Assistant (Accts.) 1999 B.A 7064760427 gaganbarik531968@gmail.com

5 Mr. Harekrushna Maharana UDC 2003 B.A, LL.B, DCA 9937791198 davunit8hari@gmail.com

6 Mr. Akshaya Kumar Jena UDC 2003 M.A 9937921688 akshayadavunit8@gmail.com

7 Mr. Bidyadhar Jena UDC 1989 B.A, DCA 9937321565 bidyadhar5@yahoo.co.in

8 Mr. Bhakta Charan Dash UDC 2009 B.A, PGDCA, 'O' Level 9937550644 dav8bhakta@yahoo.in

9 Mr. Sarada Prasad Mohanty UDC 2015 M.Com, Inter (ICAI), PGDCA, Tally ERP 9 9776209229 spmohanty.6763@gmail.com

10 Mr. Nishikanta Mohapatra LDC 2009 B.A, PGDCA 9438072788 mohapatra.nishikanta@gmail.com

11 Mr. Lokanath Nayak LDC 2017 B.Com, ICWA (Inter), PGDCA, Tally -9 7735538329 lokanathnayak01@gmail.com

12 Mrs. Aishwarya Mishra LDC 2017 B.Sc, MCA 9090204658 emailaishwarya4@gmail.com

13 Mr. Niranjan Sahu LDC 2022 MCA, B.Ed 9778024635 niraj635@gmail.com

14 Mrs. Sweta Mohanty LDC 2022 M.A, OS-CIT 8328893060 swetadavunit8@gmail.com

15 Ms. Sunanda Behera LDC 2022 MCFC, Tally 8895478848 sunanda1995@gmail.com
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16 Mr. Pari Prakash Das Civil Engineer 2014 B.Tech (Civil) 9778257635 pariprakashd6@gmail.com

17 Mrs. Sakuntala  Mohapatra
Hostel Warden 

(Girls)
2017 M.A, PGDCA 8249973749 sakuntalamohapatra1970@gmail.com

18 Mr. Tanmay Kumar Nayak
Lab. Assistant 

(ATL)
2017 B.Tech (E&T) 9438288841 tanmay.online@hotmail.com

19 Mr. Deepak Kumar Mishra
Hostel Warden 

(Boys) 
2023 B.Sc, PGDCA 9937184789 mishradeepakkumar1982@gmail.com

20 Ms. Tikili Pramanik Staff Nurse 2018 +2 Arts, ANM 8457971324 tikili324@gmail.com

21 Mr. Pratap Kumar Barik Lab. Attendant 2003 I.A 9938154077 pratapbarikdav8@gmail.com

22 Mr. Narendra Kumar Jena Lab. Attendant 2014 B.A 9777249825 narendrajenan@gmail.com

23 Mr. Birendra Kumar Lenka Lab. Attendant 2014 B.A, PGDCA 9658134938 birendralenka8@gmail.com

24 Mr. Sudarshan Penthoi Electrician 2018 ITI 9777935596 sudarshanpenthoi007@gmail.com

25 Mr. Bijay Behera Sweeper-C-Peon 1999 Class-7 9337613902 rajaraja66645@gmail.com

26 Mr. Benudhar Naik Sweeper-C-Peon 1999 Class-9 9938597376 benudharnaik1947@gmail.com

27 Mr. Krushna Patra Sweeper-C-Peon 1999 Class-5 7008266630 ajayapatra975@gmail.com

28 Mrs. Susama Pradhan Sweeper-C-Aya 2000 Class-5 8328898473 susamapradhan235@gmail.com

29 Mrs. D. Sita Sweeper-C-Aya 2003 Class-4 8093336873 raj4ever11760@gmail.com

30 Mr. Kishore Chandra Pradhan Sweeper-C-Peon 2003 Class-9 9692859717 kishorepradhan976@gmail.com

31 Mr. Trinath Sethy Sweeper-C-Peon 2003 Class-9 9776680527 trinathsethy365@gmail.com

32
Mr. Suratha Chandra 

Pattanaik
Sweeper-C-Peon 2003 Class-9 7077305475 sagar.pattanayak1998@gmail.com
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33 Mr. Niranjan Swain Sweeper-C-Peon 2007 Class-9 7749064089 niranjanswaindavunit8@gmail.com

34 Mr. Sudarsan Bhoi Sweeper-C-Peon 2007 Class-9 8270090123 sudarsanbhoi13@gmail.com

35 Mrs. Sanjukta Pradhan Sweeper-C-Aya 2007 Class-7 8480903204 montupradhan737@gmail.com

36 Mr. Sambhunath Rao Driver 2006 Class-8 7381199632 sambhunathrao581980@gmail.com

37 Mr. Santosh Kumar Nayak Driver 2010 Class-8 7809252546 sknayakganesh@gmail.com

38 Mr. Nityananda Sahoo Driver 2010 HSC 8249310377 nityanandamail83@gmail.com

39 Mr. Sridhar Behera Driver 2011 Class-9 9437281827 sridharbeherasiru@gmail.com

40 Mr. Sanoj Kumar Pattanayak Driver 2011 Class-9 8895039300 sanojpatt@gmail.com

41 Mr. Baruna Kumar Gauda Driver 2018 Class-7 7205470567 barunakumargouda3747@gmail.com

42 Mr. Akhila Jena Driver 2018 HSC 9853110411 akhilajena77@gmail.com

43 Mr. Sibaram Moharana Driver 2014 Class-6 8093408121 maharanasiba249@gmail.com
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